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LEAGUE #722: JUNIORS
WEEK #22 - 4/13/24

CENTER PHONE: 634-4934
SATURDAY - 2:00 P.M. 80% OF 200 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: CHRIS RUMBOLDT PHONE: 634-6108
LEAGUE SECRETARY: ROSALYN HANN PHONE: 0
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: 722 RESULTS-WEEK 21 OF 24
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PINS HGS HSS
-------------- --- ---- ---- --- ---

1. # 6-CAVALIERS 98 49 29036 681 1840
2. # 8-HAWKS 85 48 25244 599 1510
3. # 4-WARRIORS 82 65 24493 574 1533
4. # 1-LAKERS 73 74 28294 688 1848
5. # 2-RAPTORS 72 75 30537 732 1903
6. # 3-CELTICS 64 83 26496 648 1827
7. # 7-HORNETS 57 76 25821 609 1600
8. # 5-CLIPPERS 45 102 22748 633 1784
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--BOYS HIGH SCR. SERIES--BOYS HIGH AVERAGE--BOYS
-------------------- ---------------------- ------------------
309 LOGAN MCCARTHY 719 LOGAN MCCARTHY 195.6 ETHAN BUCKLAND
300 ETHAN BUCKLAND 696 ANDREW MACDONALD 191.6 LOGAN MCCARTHY
290 ANDREW MACDONALD 691 ETHAN BUCKLAND 175.5 ANDREW MACDONALD
253 KYLE VATERS 649 KYLE VATERS 163.9 KYLE VATERS
239 BRANDON PATEY 584 BRANDON PATEY 155.5 BRANDON PATEY

HIGH SCR. GAME--GIRLS HIGH SCR. SERIES--GIRLS HIGH AVERAGE--GIRLS
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
291 MACY PRIDDLE 698 MACY PRIDDLE 193.2 MACY PRIDDLE
284 ELLA BURDEN 693 ELLA BURDEN 181.0 ELLA BURDEN
266 BRANDI QUILTY 668 BRANDI QUILTY 169.1 TAYLOR MCCARTHY
243 TAYLOR MCCARTHY 593 TAYLOR MCCARTHY 160.5 BRANDI QUILTY
235 LAUREN GREENE 554 LAUREN GREENE 144.9 LAUREN GREENE

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
732 RAPTORS 1903 RAPTORS
688 LAKERS 1848 LAKERS
681 CAVALIERS 1840 CAVALIERS
648 CELTICS 1827 CELTICS
633 CLIPPERS 1784 CLIPPERS

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

251 ETHAN BUCKLAND JUNIOR HIGH GAME SCRATCH 234 BRANDI QUILTY
672 ETHAN BUCKLAND JUNIOR HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 546 BRANDI QUILTY

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

BOWLER ENT HDCP HGS HSS 300S PINS GMS AVG BOWLER ENT HDCP HGS HSS 300S PINS GMS AVG
------ --- ---- --- --- ---- ---- --- ----- ------ --- ---- --- --- ---- ---- --- -----
ETHAN BUCKLAND 196 4 300 691 1 9978 51 195.6 NATHAN CUFF --- 47 205 518 0 8080 57 141.7
LOGAN MCCARTHY 189 7 309 719 1 11499 60 191.6 FINN PARDY 153 50 205 523 0 8241 60 137.3
ANDREW MACDONALD 161 20 290 696 0 10004 57 175.5 COHEN MATTHEWS 103 61 188 454 0 6045 49 123.3
KYLE VATERS 176 29 253 649 0 9838 60 163.9 ZACHARY MURPHY 67 76 196 404 0 6358 60 105.9
BRANDON PATEY 148 36 239 584 0 8865 57 155.5 DREW WAY --- 88 141 344 0 3767 42 89.6

CHASE HULAN 76 40 233 520 0 6566 44 149.2

BOWLER ENT HDCP HGS HSS 300S PINS GMS AVG BOWLER ENT HDCP HGS HSS 300S PINS GMS AVG
------ --- ---- --- --- ---- ---- --- ----- ------ --- ---- --- --- ---- ---- --- -----
MACY PRIDDLE 161 5 291 698 0 11018 57 193.2 HAILEY LOCKE 188 57 196 499 0 6184 48 128.8
ELLA BURDEN 148 15 284 693 0 11406 63 181.0 OLIVIA PENNELL 123 57 206 460 0 6553 51 128.4
TAYLOR MCCARTHY 129 24 243 593 0 6596 39 169.1 SOPHIA COLLINS 124 60 199 452 0 4859 39 124.5
BRANDI QUILTY 93 32 266 668 0 9633 60 160.5 RACHEL PARSONS 102 69 184 418 0 6150 54 113.8
LAUREN GREENE 137 44 235 554 0 7390 51 144.9 LACEY TUCKER 119 72 153 389 0 4941 45 109.8

MAKENZIE BARNEY 174 55 215 473 0 6721 51 131.7 ADALIAH ANDERSON 90 85 151 402 0 3092 33 93.6

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10



4/13/24 8-7 6-5 2-1 4-3
4/20/24 3-1 4-2 8-6 7-5
5/11/24 6-2 3-7 4-5 8-1
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
TM # LANE WON LOST 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH
---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- ---

1 3 0 7 490 473 457 1420 28294 449 688 1848 952 2640
2 9 0 7 432 386 343 1161 30537 484 732 1903 841 2230
3 8 5 2 487 498 489 1474 26496 420 648 1827 697 1974
4 6 0 7 502 461 461 1424 24493 388 574 1533 781 2154
5 7 2 5 482 407 331 1220 22748 361 633 1784 787 2246

6 4 7 0 409 413 423 1245 29036 460 681 1840 753 2056
7 5 7 0 420 462 340 1222 25821 453 609 1600 652 1754
8 10 7 0 499 513 476 1488 25244 442 599 1510 759 1938

LEAGUE TOTALS
-------------
SEASON WINS : 576
SEASON LOSSES: 572
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 250S 300S 750S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ----
TM #1 - LAKERS

ELLA BURDEN 190 173 157 520 11406 63 181 284 693 297 768 148 15 4 0 0
LACEY TUCKER ... ... ... ... 4941 45 109 153 389 225 599 119 72 0 0 0
MAKENZIE BARNEY ... ... ... ... 6721 51 131 215 473 264 653 174 55 0 0 0

TM #2 - RAPTORS
KYLE VATERS 181 134 149 464 9838 60 163 253 649 284 742 176 29 1 0 0
SOPHIA COLLINS 135 121 128 384 4859 39 124 199 452 259 632 124 60 0 0 0
ZACHARY MURPHY 116 131 66 313 6358 60 105 196 404 294 696 67 76 0 0 0

TM #3 - CELTICS
BRANDI QUILTY 234 169 143 546 9633 60 160 266 668 299 767 93 32 1 0 0
OLIVIA PENNELL 126 183 148 457 6553 51 128 206 460 267 643 123 57 0 0 0
BRANDON PATEY 127 146 198 471 8865 57 155 239 584 275 692 148 36 0 0 0

TM #4 - WARRIORS
LOGAN MCCARTHY 202 161 161 524 11499 60 191 309 719 318 746 189 7 2 1 0
CHASE HULAN ... ... ... ... 6566 44 149 233 520 277 694 76 40 0 0 0

TM #5 - CLIPPERS
MACY PRIDDLE 230 171 140 541 11018 57 193 291 698 295 710 161 5 4 0 0
DREW WAY 83 104 67 254 3767 42 89 141 344 230 626 --- 88 0 0 0
FINN PARDY 169 132 124 425 8241 60 137 205 523 244 634 153 50 0 0 0

TM #6 - CAVALIERS
NATHAN CUFF 122 137 118 377 8080 57 141 205 518 258 677 --- 47 0 0 0
ANDREW MACDONALD ... ... ... ... 10004 57 175 290 696 315 771 161 20 1 0 0
RACHEL PARSONS 137 126 155 418 6150 54 113 184 418 257 653 102 69 0 0 0

TM #7 - HORNETS
LAUREN GREENE 126 151 99 376 7390 51 144 235 554 281 692 137 44 0 0 0
TAYLOR MCCARTHY 195 132 145 472 6596 39 169 243 593 265 757 129 24 0 0 0
COHEN MATTHEWS 99 179 96 374 6045 49 123 188 454 247 629 103 61 0 0 0

TM #8 - HAWKS
ETHAN BUCKLAND 230 251 191 672 9978 51 195 300 691 313 742 196 4 6 1 0
ADALIAH ANDERSON 114 100 109 323 3092 33 93 151 402 240 690 90 85 0 0 0
HAILEY LOCKE 155 162 176 493 6184 48 128 196 499 257 682 188 57 0 0 0

*SUBSTITUTES*

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10
4/13/24 8-7 6-5 2-1 4-3
4/20/24 3-1 4-2 8-6 7-5
5/11/24 6-2 3-7 4-5 8-1


